
Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

07/04/2025
  $5.777.720
  $7.443.240
  $7.443.240

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      48.450
      16.150
      16.150
      77,62%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ECONOMIA
DIARIO
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Fecha:
Vpe:
Vpe pág:
Vpe portada:

07/04/2025
  $5.849.197
  $7.443.240
  $7.443.240

Audiencia:
Tirada:
Difusión:
Ocupación:

      48.450
      16.150
      16.150
      78,58%

Sección:
Frecuencia:

ECONOMIA
DIARIO
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